
TEAM	
  
	
  

Multimodal	
  
Interaction	
  	
  

Crowd	
  
Simulation	
  

Virtual	
  
Tuscany	
  

dAb	
  –	
  Haptic	
  
Painting	
  

	
   SN264	
   FB#241C	
   FB#241C	
   FB#241C	
  
BLUE	
   2:30am	
   2:45pm	
   3:00pm	
   3:15pm	
  

Ahuja,Shawn	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Aruwani,Kishin	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Chappell	
  Jr,Scott	
  Emory	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Chittilla,Hari	
  Krishna	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Cruz,Megan	
  Rae	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Fortier,Chase	
  Elizabeth	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
RED	
   	
  3:15pm	
   2:30pm	
   2:45pm	
   3:00pm	
  

Gibson,Ryan	
  Alexander	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Holmes,Tia	
  Elizabeth	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Iyengar,Sanjna	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Kessler,Zach	
  Paul	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Lin,Jin	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Lucas,Hardin	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
GREEN	
   3:00pm	
   3:15am	
   2:30pm	
   2:45pm	
  

Matalon,Gabrielle	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Rewkowski,Nick	
  Sergei	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Sankar,Akshay	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Sosankin,Gene	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Sun,Dennis	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Vtorov,Alec	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
PURPLE	
   2:45pm	
   3:00pm	
   3:15pm	
   2:30pm	
  

Yang,Anthony	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Yeargan	
  IV,Fisher	
  Austin	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Zheng,Ying	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Zhu,Anting	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Zou,Yixuan	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Amert,	
  Tanya	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  


