TEAM	Multimodal	Crowd	Virtual	dAb – Haptic
	Interaction	Simulation	Tuscany	Painting
	SN264	FB#241C	FB#241C	FB#241C
BLUE	2:30am	2:45pm	3:00pm	3:15pm
Ahuja,Shawn				
Aruwani,Kishin				
Chappell Jr,Scott Emory				
Chittilla, Hari Krishna				
Cruz,Megan Rae				
Fortier, Chase Elizabeth				
RED	3:15pm	2:30pm	2:45pm	3:00pm
Gibson,Ryan Alexander				
Holmes, Tia Elizabeth				
lyengar,Sanjna				
Kessler,Zach Paul				
Lin,Jin				
Lucas, Hardin				
GREEN	3:00pm	3:15am	2:30pm	2:45pm
Matalon, Gabrielle				
Rewkowski, Nick Sergei				
Sankar, Akshay				
Sosankin,Gene				
Sun,Dennis				
Vtorov,Alec				
PURPLE	2:45pm	3:00pm	3:15pm	2:30pm
Yang, Anthony				
Yeargan IV, Fisher Austin				
Zheng,Ying				
Zhu,Anting				
Zou,Yixuan				
Amert, Tanya				